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(Under
Section
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Revenues
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g

Amount
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Ckedits-in-Aid
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ACCOUNT
AND
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j

:
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CEEDITS-IN-AID
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o
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not
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Dairy
Industry
Account.

£

s.
d.
|

£

s.
d.
i

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.
I

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.
!

£

s

d

65

Dairy
industry

........39,790
0

0
I

28,230
6

3

j

68,020
6

3

65,798
19
7

2,221
6

8..
32,823
0

0

..
4,592
13
9

Meat
Industry
Account,

66
Meat
industry

..
..

....39,223
0

ol..39,223
0

0

39,160
19
2

62
0

10

i

|

;

•• -
Sundry

Products
Account.

I

67
Services
not

provided
for

......22,136
0

0

406
1

1

22,542
1

1

20,319
7

2

2,222
13
11..

495
0

0

..
i

88
18
11

Wool
Industry
Account.

68
Wool
industry

........13,538
0

0

8,000
0

0

21,538
0

0

18,358
18
4

3,179
1

8

..
8,000
0

0

Internal
Marketing
Account.

:
69

Internal
Marketing

.......74,141
0

0

300
0

0

74,441
0

0
|

71,242
14
2

3,198
5
10

j

..

300
0

0
i

2,398
18
2

Services
not

provided
for

............
54
4

0

;

1!

H

1!

H

|

H

Totals

••

••

74,141
0

0;

300
0

0

74,441
0

0

71,296
18
2

3,198
5

10

..
300
0

0

2,398
18
2

Fruit
Industry

Account.
|

!

j

.

70
|

Fruit
industry

........12,836
0

Oj

...

12,836
0

0

14,319
9

7..
1,483
9

7

..
651
0
10
1

..
|

Services
not

provided
for

..........
;

..
j

123
2

8

Totals

....

..

12,836
0

0..j12,836
0

0

14,442
12
3..

1,483
9

7

..
651
0
10

1

:

Broadcasting
Account.

71
|

Broadcasting

........169,260
0

0

20,100
0

0

189,360
0

0

154,997
15
0

34,362
5

0

..
20,100
0

0

3,828
11
2

..
;

Commercial
Broadcasting

.....155,890
0

0
j

500
0

0
;

156,390
0

0

136,048
2

5

20,341
17
7

..
500
0

0

1,904
3

9

Totals

......
!

325,150
0

0

20,600
0

0
I

345,750
0

0

291,045
17
5

54,704
2

7

..
20,600
0

0

5,732
14
11

»

!

—'
:

Iron
and
Steel

Industry
Account.
j

72
!
Iron
and
Steel
Industry

..

....10,000
0

0

3,080
0

Oj

13,080
0

0

10,817
19
4

2,262
0

8

..
3,080
0

0

1,262
3

3
j

.

+
°f
the
Schedule
to
the

Appropriation
Act
and
are

voted
only
to
the
extent
to
which
they

are
actually

received.

f
These

credits
have
not

been
appropriated,
and
are
not

available
for

expenditure"

P

provisions
of

secaon51,
subsection
(3),
of
the

Public
Revenues

Act,
1926.

1
Excess
credits
as

follows
weremade

available
in

accordance
with
section
51,

subsection
(3),
of
the

Public
Revenues

Act,
1926
:

Vote
Xo.
79,
£651
0s.
J.O
L
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